

International Journal of Multicultural and Multireligious Understanding Receipt Number: BHS201498422-03 October 25, 2017

ACCEPTANCE LETTER TO AUTHOR

Dear Syarifuddin, Zulfiati Syahrial & Atwi Suparman

We are pleased to inform you that the International Journal of Multicultural and Multireligious Understanding Editorial Board has given final approval of your article for publication. The editor, who conducted the initial review of your manuscript "*Virtual Museum: A Learning Material of Indonesia National History*" has informed of the decision.

Name of Journal: International Journal of Multicultural and Multireligious Understanding

Volume: 4

Issue: 6

Accepted Date: October, 2017

Due Date of Publication: December, 2017





International Journal of Multicultural and Multireligious Understanding Editorial Board

Address: Gerade Str. 3, 21073 Hamburg, Germany Phone: +49-1765-5517244 Website: http://ijmmu.com Email: editor@ijmmu.com

	11.000		Vila Uta 🗙 🍫 Download file 🗙 🍫 Download file 🗙 M Search results 🗙 🛛	🖌 [UMMU] Subn 🗙 🎯 Syarifuddin.pc	×	~	- 0	×
$\leftrightarrow \rightarrow$	C 🔒 mail.google.com/n	mail/u/1/#search/	/editor%40ijmmu.com/FMfcgxmVzncWQUzBVZqtjBlbgNINISL		B	* * 2	* 🗆 🌘) :
=	M Gmail	Q	editor@ijmmu.com	× 幸	• Aktif • ⑦ 🔅	# <u>e</u>	Ungei Coogle Apps	۲
Mail	🖉 Tulis	+				11 dari 12	< >	
	🕞 Kotak Masuk	770	[IJMMU] Submission Acknowledgement (Eksternal)	Kotak Masuk ×			8 C	5
Chat	 Berbintang Ditunda 		Mohammad Reevany Bustami editor@ijmmu.com lewat host106.idc-internet.co kepada Syarifuddin -	m	Sab, 30 Sep 201	7, 21.43 🛛 🛨	← :	
Spaces	► Terkirim		🛪 Inggris - > Indonesia - Terjemahkan pesan		Non	aktifkan untuk:	Inggris 🗙	
De Meet	DrafSelengkapnya	88	The following message is being delivered on behalf of International Journal of Multicultural and Multireligious Understanding (IJMMU)					
	Label	+	 Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Virtual Museum : A Learning Material Of Indonesia National History" to International Journal of Multicultural and Multireligious Understanding. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site: Manuscript URL: http://jmmu.com/index.php/jmmu/author/submission/96 Username: syarifuddin If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work. Mohammad Reevany Bustami International Journal of Multicultural and Multireligious Understanding ISSN: 2364-5369 http://jmmu.com editor@limmu.com 					
4 2	Type here to search	*	ti 💽 📻 🥹 🚱 💶		👝 25°C Sebagian cerah \land 🖟	a 🔳 <i>(ii</i> , d))	8:25 18/04/2023	5